Etwall Primary School
Governor Attendance
2024/25

P = Present
A = Apologies sent

Sarah Bentley

Jacob Bould

Shardia Briscoe-Palmer

Aileen Evans

Greg Hunt

Hollie Millward

Zoe Poynton

Erica Thomson

Chrissie Sargent

17/09/2024

08/10/2024

26/11/2024

25/02/2025

11/03/2025

31.03.25

29.04.25

15.07.25




